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Event 21b: MMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 35 Chris LING (Dulwich Hill BiCC) 2:13.728
Half Lap 14.334 (2)

Lap 1 22.962 22.962 (2)
Lap 2 15.713 38.675 (2)
Lap 3 15.238 53.914 (1)
Lap 4 15.433 1:09.347 (1)
Lap 5 15.743 1:25.091 (1)
Lap 6 16.079 1:41.171 (1)
Lap 7 16.273 1:57.444 (1)
Lap 8 16.284 2:13.728 (1)

2. 40 Damon MALEK (Penrith CC) 2:16.974 +3.246
Half Lap 14.059 14.059 (1)

Lap 1 22.445 22.445 (1)
Lap 2 15.754 38.200 (1)
Lap 3 15.715 53.915 (2)
Lap 4 16.068 1:09.984 (2)
Lap 5 16.462 1:26.446 (2)
Lap 6 16.664 1:43.111 (2)
Lap 7 16.972 2:00.084 (2)
Lap 8 16.889 2:16.974 (2)


